
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

5

28

17

4

29

46

104

128

8

77

73

69

9

7

21

84

16

174

200

23

123

59

Name

Yan LAURENT

Christophe LACAN

Aurélien MARION

Gillian LAY

David SANCHEZ

Teddy POURCHIER

Pierre ALLEMAND

Sylvain  REYNES

Jerome ROCA

Axel LAURENT

Guillaume LORIN

Loïc ROY

Jean Luc ESCORBIAC

Christian LOPEZ

Nicolas POLICAND

Mickaël RODRIGUEZ

Pierre Antoine POIZAT

Etienne HUBERT

Laurent KOCH

Lou LOZANO

Joël RIOUALL

Christian SEGURANA

Class
OK

OK

X30

X30

X30

X30

X30 M

X30

X30

Open

X30 M

X30

X30

Open

Rotax

Rotax

Open

X30 M

Rotax

Rotax

X30 M

X30

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Diff

0.065

2.826

3.393

8.464

8.843

11.745

13.104

13.308

16.735

18.002

19.664

19.995

23.726

28.966

30.117

31.659

32.654

33.811

38.534

43.722

45.752

Total Tm

8:06.513

8:06.578

8:09.339

8:09.906

8:14.977

8:15.356

8:18.258

8:19.617

8:19.821

8:23.248

8:24.515

8:26.177

8:26.508

8:30.239

8:35.479

8:36.630

8:38.172

8:39.167

8:40.324

8:45.047

8:50.235

8:52.265

Best Tm

42.730

43.217

43.766

43.650

44.044

44.216

44.434

44.384

44.330

44.549

44.790

44.958

44.718

44.916

45.635

45.112

45.063

45.620

45.846

46.109

45.247

46.328

Nat/State

Nowa

Tony

Sodi

FA

Kosmic

Tony

Oberon

Tony

FA

Nowa

Tony

Kosmic

PCR

Alpha

Kosmic

Tecno

Alpha

Tony

Sodi

Alpha

FA

Alpha

Sponsor

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Trié par tour

Margin of Victory

0.065

Avg. Speed

85,465

Best Lap Tm

42.730

Best Spd

88,462

Best Lap by

5 - Yan LAURENT
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__Les Rencontres ELCEKA - 2016__
X30-Rotax-Open

Manche qualification - 10 tours

Course Démarré à 11:05:19

ELCEKA 1,050 Km

17/09/2016 11:00


